Priory Catholic Primary School
Autumn Dates 2025 - 2026


	Date
	Event

	Wednesday 15th October
	Parents’ Evening appointments 


	Thursday 16th October 
	Parents’ Evening appointments 


	Tuesday 21st October
	Harvest Liturgy in school hall- 2pm. Dry food donations gratefully revieved


	Friday 24th October
	Last day of Autumn 1 half term


	Half Term

	Monday 3rd November
	INSET Day

	Tuesday 4th November 
	First day back for the children after half term


	Friday 7th November
	Careers /Aspirations Event pm


	Tuesday 11th November 
	Bluebell Harvest Performance in the school hall at 2pm

	Friday 14th November
	Children In Need- children can wear own clothes or Pudsey accessories. Please donate cakes for a whole school cake sale.

	Friday 28th November
	Rudolph Run


	Tuesday 2nd December 
	Christmas Carol Service 2pm in church


	Tuesday 9th December 
	Nativity – afternoon performance 2pm in school hall


	Wednesday 10th December 
	Nativity -  performance 10 am in school hall


	Wednesday 17th December 
	Christmas Fayre/ Children’s crafts in the hall from 2pm. Families welcome.

	Friday 19th December
	End of term Celebration Assembly 10am


	Friday 19th December 
	Last day of term
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